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2017-18 Calendar  
     

 
Fri Aug. 4    Last Day of Summer Camp 

  
 Thurs Aug. 10   First Day of After School Program 
 
 Mon Sept. 4    Labor Day Girls Inc CLOSED 
 

Mon Nov. 20 – Wed Nov. 22 Thanksgiving Break - Schools Closed  
   Girls Inc OPEN 6:30 am-6:00 pm 
 
Thurs Nov. 23 – Fri Nov. 24 Thanksgiving Holiday Girls Inc CLOSED  
 
Fri Dec. 22 – Fri Jan. 5 Winter Holidays Girls Inc CLOSED 
 
Mon Jan. 15   Martin Luther King Jr Day Girls Inc CLOSED 
 
Mon Feb. 19   Schools Closed Girls Inc OPEN 6:30 am-6:00 pm 
 
Mon Mar. 26 – Fri Mar.30  Spring Break Camp Girls Inc OPEN  
   6:30 am-6:00 pm 
 
Thurs May 24  Last Day of After School Program 
 


